



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 334/2024 & I.A. 9465-66/2024**

AMIT JAIN

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Gaurav Bahl, Adv. along with
plaintiff in person.

versus

NARESH CHAND JAIN & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Sandeep Das, Mr. Ninad Dogra
and Mr. Manish Dhakar, Advs. for D-
1, 2 & 6.

Mr. Alok Tiwari, Ms. Dakshayani
Saxena, Ms. Kritika Bansal and Mr.
Saurabh Tiwari, Advs. for D-3 & 5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

31.07.2024

%

It is already 05:00 p.m.

No time left.

List on 30.09.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

JULY 31, 2024/dss